
LIST OF APPLICANTS APPEARED IN PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST B.P.ED 1ST YEAR (FOUR 
YEAR COURSE) 

1 

2 

Sr. No. 

3 

4 

POSTGRADUATE GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SECTOR-11, CHANDIGARH 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION - TEL&R 

6 

7 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

10 A01093 

This is list of the applicants qualified/ not-qualified Physical Efficiency Test conducted on 
16.07.2024 and 18.07.2024. 

23 

In case of any discrepancy, applicant can meet Head, Department of Physical Education. 
Inclusion of applicant's name in the list does not imply assured admission in the course. 

24 

Form No 

12 A01098 

25 

A37371 

A01513 

A01375 

A14305 

A20446 

A26297 

A12119 

A05007 

A10674 

A09839 

A33657 

A35136 
A15830 

A39158 

A12176 
A04121 

A17940 

22 A39899 

A09819 
A27167 

A47541 

A46109 

A28151 

Name 
ABHAY 

ABHISHEK KUMAR PAL 

ABHISHEK VERMA 

AJAY KUMAR 
AKUL MALIK 

AMANJEET SINGH 
AMRINDER SINGH 

AMRITANSHU SEN 
ANIKET KULLU 
ANIL KUMAR 

ANKIT 

ANKIT RAWAT 

ANKUR 

ANKUSH 

ANKUSH KAUNDAL 
ANSHU 

ARMAAN KHAN 

ARUN KUMAR 

UT Pool - Boys 

ARYAN 

ASHISH 

ASHISH 
Ashish Kumar 

ATUL KUMAR 

AYUSH SHARMA 
BHANUPARTAP 

Father Name 

Ramu 

Shri Nath Pal 

RANJIT 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Rakesh Malik 

GURPAL SINGH 

GURMEET SINGH 

AJAY SEN 
Suresh Kullu 

SATGURU 

Harikesh 

VIRENDER SINGH 
LATE RAM DEV 

Vijay kumar 
Rajinder Kumar 

Raj Ral 
ABDUL HAMEED 

SURESH KUMAR 

Bharat Singh 
MOHAN 

Gurdev Singh 

18.07.2024 

Charanjeet Yadav 
SUBEDAR YADAV 

Sanjeev Sharma 
Vika Parshad 

Remarks 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
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26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

41 

43 

44 

45 

36 A02302 

46 

47 

48 

49 

39 A05691 

51 

40 A05808 

52 

53 

54 

42 A18561 

55 

56 

57 

58 

A44544 

59 

A36609 

60 

A04509 

61 

A08368 

62 

A13612 

63 

A11020 
A05960 
A43810 

A46298 
A36747 

A18718 

50 A13218 

A02700 

A02469 

A16413 

A31462 

A14233 

A32865 
A02503 

A39211 

A28282 

A11631 
A11594 

A29933 
A42463 

A36238 

A02347 
A01057 

A20077 

A26441 
A25383 

A00639 

A28700 
A04553 

BHUSHAN THAKUR 

BHUWAN 

DAMAN DHIMAN 

DEV CHAINWAL 

DHEERAJ 
DHRUV 

DIVYANSHU TIWARI 

GOVIND 

GURAMRITPAL SINGH 
HARINDER SINGH 

HARSH FULARA 

HIMANSHU 

SAMBHARWAL 
HUSANPREET SINGH 

JAIDEEP GOYAT 
JASHAN MITTAL 
KHUSHAAL NANDWAL 

KISHAN 
KUNAL MAHAPATRA 

LAKSHYA 
MANVENDRA SINGH 

MUDIT 

Nitin Maurya 
PIYUSH AGGARWAL 

PRABHJOT SINGH 
PRAKASH KUMAR 

PRINCE 
RAJVEER SINGH 

Sagar Rawat 
SAHIL 

SAHIL 

SAHIL SHARMA 
SAMAN 

SAMEER KHAN 

SHIVAM ASWAL 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SHIVAM SHARMA 

SHIVAM YADAV 
SHUBHAM 

Tara Chand 
Rohtash Kumar 

Deepak Kumar 
PINTU CHAINWAL 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Shiv Kumar 
Tara chand 

Ranbir singh 
Sarbjit Singh 
SURINDER SINGH 
LATE DEEPAK 

MR JESHA SINGH 

BABALJIT SINGH 
Anil kumar 

Pardeep Mittal 
RAJINDER KUMAR 
Mahesh 

PRASANT KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA 

PAWAN KUMAR 

Virendra Singh 
RAJESH KUMAR 
Suresh Chand 

Krishan Aggarwal 
Didar Singh 
Neel Kanth Mandal 
DILIP KUMAR 

RAJAN KUMAR 

Satinder Singh 
Ajmer 
Sohanpal Singh 
RAM DIYA 

Ram Bilas 

SHEHNAZ KHAN 

Anoop Singh 
Manoj 
PARDEEP KUMAR 

RAM MILAN YADAV 

RAM CHANDER 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
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64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

77 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

76 A01636 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

A00875 

22 

A05720 
A03633 
A33612 
A20373 
A18987 

A16687 

A23367 
A17234 

A44431 

A41726 
A19333 

A20136 

Form No 

A30846 

A38068 

A00594 

A18024 

A01959 

A11895 

A26874 

A33950 

A31945 

A13096 

A36826 

A28122 

A47603 

A07002 

A11670 

A30888 

A30689 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

A03213 

TARUN KUMAR 
VIKAS 

A19490 

VINAY YADAV 
VIVEK KOUNDAL 

YUVRAJ SINGH 
YUVRAJ SINGH 
ARYAN KAPOOR 
DAVINDER 

DHRUV SHARMA 

HARPREET SINGH 

INDERPREET SINGH 

TEJAS BOHRA 
VIKAS KhMAR 

Name 

AAINA 
BELI BUDHA 

DIVYA 

KHUSHPREET 

KHWAISH 

KOMAL BAGGAN 

Kumari Bharti 

LOVELY 

A38639 SHEENU 

NANDINI 

PAKHI RAKSHIT 
PREETI 

A17503 SUGAM RAWAT 

RASMITA MALIK 

SANEHA 

SHIVANI 

VANSHIKA 

YASHIKA 
ZAINAB 

HARSHARAN KAUR 
A38359 MADHU KRODIWAL 

PRIYA 

SATGURU 

SITAL KUMAR 

ram sewak 

RAVINDER YADAV 

SAKINDER KUMAR 

HEMANT SINGH 

UT Pool- Girls 

LAKHVINDER SINGH 

Raman Kumar 

SANJEEV KUMAR 
Rajesh Sharma 
Bhupinder singh 
Pargat Singh 
Gagan Singh 
Vasu ram yadav 

Father Name 

PARVEEN KAUSHAL 

KESAR SINGH 

CHANDER SHEKHAR 

Ram karan 
Sant Lal 

ASHOK BAGGAN 

Meharban Singh 

SONU 

Gauri Shankar 

Vijay Kumar 
Ak Rakshit 

Chander pal 
SITA KANT MALIK 
NEERAI KUMAR VERMA 

SAJJAN KUMAR 
BANKE LAL 
SWARAN SINGH 

Ashok Kumar 

NIZAMUDIN 

TARLOCHAN SINGH 

Mahinder Singh 
SANOJ KUMAR 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

Pool 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
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23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Sr. No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

A21929 RAMIYA 

A24939 
A07602 

A00916 

A39840 

A47299 

A33095 

A22743 

Form No Name 

A17168 

A13459 

A03709 

A03804 

A23328 

A36311 

A08483 

A39678 

A17697 

A44295 

A27473 

A13856 

A00073 

A37815 

A23119 

A11446 

A12624 

A06377 

A29527 

A17939 

A12131 

A22723 

A18381 

A22320 

A44020 

SIMRAN 

A02142 

SNEHA SHARMA 
TAMANNA 

VIJAYANTI BECK 

ABHISHEK 

ADITYA MANDAL 

AJAY 

AKSHIT THAKUR 

ANKIT VASDEVA 
DILJEET SINGH 

DIVAY 
FARHEEN CHECHI 
HARMAN SINGH 

DHILLON 
HARSHPREET SINGH 

JASHANDEEP 
KHADIM HUSSAIN 

Outside UT Pool- Boys 

KRISHIKA MAHAJAN 
KRITIK THAKUR 

KULRAJ MEHLA 
KUSHAL DHULL 

LAKSHAY TOMAR 

LOVEDEEP SINGH 

MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 
MAYANGLAMBAM RUSKIN 

SINGH 

MOHIT KUMAR 

MONU 
NIKHIL MANDHOTRA 
NIKHIL SINGH 

NIVASH OKRAM 

PANKAJ 
PAWAN RANA 

RAMAN SEHRAWAT 

RAJA 
Kuldeep Singh 

RAMANPREET SINGH 

Babu Ram Sharma 

AMIT 

VINCENT BECK 

Father Name 

MAHESH KUMAR 

DALIP MANDAL 

RAMCHANDER 

Naresh Thakur 

[YOTI SARUP 
JAGJIT SINGH 

Rajender singh 
JASWINDER KUMAR 

SHAMSHER SINGH 

Avtar Singh 
Ashok Kumar 
MOHD HUSSAIN 

Anil Gupta 
PREM PAL SINGH 

Naresh kumar 
MUKESH KUMAR 

RAGHUBIR SINGH TOMAR 

RAM NARESH 

Gautam Kumar Sah 
Mayanglambam Ibomcha 

Singh 
GIAN CHAND 

RAMDHAWI 

Bias Dev 

U.K. Singh 
OKRAM INAOMACHA 

SURENDER 

Jai Singh 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

Vikram Singh 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Pool 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
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30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

A30405 

A46419 
A45740 

A16280 

A02631 

A22022 

A17209 

A09328 

A33446 

A29064 
A41284 
A19857 

Form No 

A21125 

A36227 

A05569 

A47691 

A20420 

A34133 

A33323 

A36905 

A23068 
A23067 

A37069 

A16120 

A36194 

A23576 

A20893 

A23287 

SAMEER 

A14624 

SAMEER SHARMA 

SHIVANSH SHARMA 
SHIVANSH SUNAIL 
SUBHAM 
THINGUJAM SANATOMBA 
SINGH 

TUSHAR 
VANSH SINGLA 

YADVINDER 

ZABIHULLAH 
ANKIT 

PREETVANSH 

Name 

A19132 REKHA 

AMANDEEP KAUR 

ANCHAL 

GEETIKA 

KOMAL 

KOMAL 

KRITI BHARTI 

POOJA 
PREET 

RITIKA 

SHAMA RANI 
SHEETAL 
BHATNAGAR 

TAMANNA 

ETIKA VERMA 
JENNIFER 
KAMALJEET KAUR 

KIRAN 

VANSHIKA THAKUR 

(Dr. Mahehder $ingh) 
HoD, Physicat Educatjon - TEL&R 

ANIL KUMAR 

Raghu Nath Sharma 
Sanjeev Sharma 
Rajeshwar Singh Sunail 
MAHENDER SINGH 

Thingujam Sanahal Singh 
SATBIR 

JAI KISHAN 

RAJEEV 
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 

Outside UT Pool- Girls 

Anil Kumar 

ASHOK KUMAR 

Father Name 

HARJINDER SINGH 

VINOD KUMAR 

Parveen Kumar 

Hansraj 
SURENDER KUMAR 

RULDU RAM 

AJAY 
Ashok 

PANNA LAL 

DEVENDER 

SUNIL KUMAR 

OM KUMAR BHATNAGAR 

Krishan Kumar 
SURESH KUMAR VERMA 

SUKHRAJ MASIH 
HARBANS SINGH 

OMBIR SINGH 

Surinder Singh 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

Pool 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

(Prof. B. P. Yadav) 
Principal 

Page 5 of 5 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

