POSTGRADUATE GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SECTOR-11, CHANDIGARH DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION - TEL&R

18.07.2024

LIST OF APPLICANTS APPEARED IN PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST B.P.ED 1ST YEAR (FOUR YEAR COURSE)

- This is list of the applicants qualified/ not-qualified Physical Efficiency Test conducted on 16.07.2024 and 18.07.2024.
- In case of any discrepancy, applicant can meet Head, Department of Physical Education.
- Inclusion of applicant's name in the list does not imply assured admission in the course.

UT Pool – Boys

Sr. No.	Form No	Name	Father Name	Remarks
1	A37371	ABHAY	Ramu	Qualified
2	A01513	ABHISHEK KUMAR PAL	Shri Nath Pal	Qualified
3	A01375	ABHISHEK VERMA	RANJIT	Qualified
4	A14305	AJAY KUMAR	Sanjeev Kumar	Qualified
5	A20446	AKUL MALIK	Rakesh Malik	Qualified
6	A26297	AMANJEET SINGH	GURPAL SINGH	Qualified
7	A12119	AMRINDER SINGH	GURMEET SINGH	Qualified
8	A05007	AMRITANSHU SEN	AJAY SEN	Qualified
9	A10674	ANIKET KULLU	Suresh Kullu	Qualified
10	A01093	ANIL KUMAR	SATGURU	Qualified
11	A09839	ANKIT	Harikesh	Qualified
12	A01098	ANKIT RAWAT	VIRENDER SINGH	Qualified
13	A33657	ANKUR	LATE RAM DEV	Qualified
14	A35136	ANKUSH	Vijay kumar	Qualified
15	A15830	ANKUSH KAUNDAL	Rajinder Kumar	Qualified
16	A39158	ANSHU	Raj Ral	Qualified
17	A12176	ARMAAN KHAN	ABDUL HAMEED	Qualified
18	A04121	ARUN KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR	Qualified
19	A17940	ARYAN	Bharat Singh	Qualified
20	A09819	ASHISH	MOHAN	Qualified
21	A27167	ASHISH	Gurdev Singh	Qualified
22	A39899	Ashish Kumar	Charanjeet Yadav	Qualified
23	A47541	ATUL KUMAR	SUBEDAR YADAV	Qualified
24	A46109	AYUSH SHARMA	Sanjeev Sharma	Qualified
25	A28151	BHANUPARTAP	Vika Parshad	Qualified

26	A44544	BHUSHAN THAKUR	Tara Chand	Qualified
27	A36609	BHUWAN	Rohtash Kumar	Qualified
28	A04509	DAMAN DHIMAN	Deepak Kumar	Qualified
29	A08368	DEV CHAINWAL	PINTU CHAINWAL	Qualified
30	A13612	DHEERAJ	Kamlesh Kumar	Qualified
31	A11020	DHRUV	Shiv Kumar	Qualified
32	A05960	DIVYANSHU TIWARI	Tara chand	Qualified
33	A43810	GOVIND	Ranbir singh	Qualified
34	A46298	GURAMRITPAL SINGH	Sarbjit Singh	Qualified
35	A36747	HARINDER SINGH	SURINDER SINGH	Qualified
36	A02302	HARSH FULARA	LATE DEEPAK	Qualified
37	A18718	HIMANSHU SAMBHARWAL	MR JESHA SINGH	Qualified
38	A02700	HUSANPREET SINGH	BABALJIT SINGH	Qualified
39	A05691	JAIDEEP GOYAT	Anil kumar	Qualified
40	A05808	JASHAN MITTAL	Pardeep Mittal	Qualified
41	A02469	KHUSHAAL NANDWAL	RAJINDER KUMAR	Qualified
42	A18561	KISHAN	Mahesh	Qualified
43	A16413	KUNAL MAHAPATRA	PRASANT KUMAR MAHAPATRA	Qualified
4.4	A31462	LAKSHYA	PAWAN KUMAR	Qualified
44	A14233	MANVENDRA SINGH	Virendra Singh	Qualified
45	A32865	MUDIT	RAJESH KUMAR	Qualified
47	A02503	Nitin Maurya	Suresh Chand	Qualified
48	A39211	PIYUSH AGGARWAL	Krishan Aggarwal	Qualified
	A28282	PRABHJOT SINGH	Didar Singh	Qualified
49 50	A13218	PRAKASH KUMAR	Neel Kanth Mandal	Qualified
	A11631	PRINCE	DILIP KUMAR	Qualified
51	A11594	RAJVEER SINGH	RAJAN KUMAR	Qualified
52	A29933	Sagar Rawat	Satinder Singh	Qualified
53	A42463	SAHIL	Ajmer	Qualified
55	A36238	SAHIL	Sohanpal Singh	Qualified
56	A02347	SAHIL SHARMA	RAM DIYA	Qualified
57	A01057	SAMAN	Ram Bilas	Qualified
58	A20077	SAMEER KHAN	SHEHNAZ KHAN	Qualified
59	A26441	SHIVAM ASWAL	Anoop Singh	Qualified
60	A25383	SHIVAM KUMAR	Manoj	Qualified
61	A00639	SHIVAM SHARMA	PARDEEP KUMAR	Qualified
62	A28700	SHIVAM YADAV	RAM MILAN YADAV	Qualified
	A04553	SHUBHAM	RAM CHANDER	Qualified
63	MUTOOO	BIIO BIII.		•

64	A00875	SUSHIL KUMAR	SATGURU	Qualified
65	A05720	TARUN KUMAR	SITAL KUMAR	Qualified
66	A03633	VIKAS	ram sewak	Qualified
67	A33612	VINAY YADAV	RAVINDER YADAV	Qualified
68	A20373	VIVEK KOUNDAL	SAKINDER KUMAR	Qualified
69	A18987	YUVRAJ SINGH	HEMANT SINGH	Qualified
70	A16687	YUVRAJ SINGH	LAKHVINDER SINGH	Qualified
71	A23367	ARYAN KAPOOR	Raman Kumar	Not Qualified
72	A17234	DAVINDER	SANJEEV KUMAR	Not Qualified
73	A44431	DHRUV SHARMA	Rajesh Sharma	Not Qualified
74	A41726	HARPREET SINGH	Bhupinder singh	Not Qualified
75	A19333	INDERPREET SINGH	Pargat Singh	Not Qualified
76	A01636	TEJAS BOHRA	Gagan Singh	Not Qualified
77	A20136	VIKAS KUMAR	Vasu ram yadav	Not Qualified

UT Pool – Girls

Sr. No.	Form No	Name	Father Name	Pool
1	A30846	AAINA	PARVEEN KAUSHAL	Qualified
2	A38068	BELI BUDHA	KESAR SINGH	Qualified
3	A00594	DIVYA	CHANDER SHEKHAR	Qualified
4	A18024	KHUSHPREET	Ram karan	Qualified
5	A01959	KHWAISH	Sant Lal	Qualified
6	A11895	KOMAL BAGGAN	ASHOK BAGGAN	Qualified
7	A26874	Kumari Bharti	Meharban Singh	Qualified
8	A33950	LOVELY	Gauri Shankar	Qualified
9	A31945	NANDINI	Vijay Kumar	Qualified
10	A13096	PAKHI RAKSHIT	Ak Rakshit	Qualified
11	A36826	PREETI	Chander pal	Qualified
12	A28122	RASMITA MALIK	SITA KANT MALIK	Qualified
13	A47603	SANEHA	NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA	Qualified
14	A38639	SHEENU	SAJJAN KUMAR	Qualified
15	A07002	SHIVANI	BANKE LAL	Qualified
16	A17503	SUGAM RAWAT	SWARAN SINGH	Qualified
17	A11670	VANSHIKA	Ashok Kumar	Qualified
18	A30888	YASHIKA	SONU	Qualified
19	A30689	ZAINAB	NIZAMUDIN	Qualified
20	A03213	HARSHARAN KAUR	TARLOCHAN SINGH	Not Qualified
21	A38359	MADHU KRODIWAL	Mahinder Singh	Not Qualified
22	A19490	PRIYA	SANOJ KUMAR	Not Qualified

23	A21929	RAMIYA	RAJA	Not Qualified
24	A24939	SIMRAN	Kuldeep Singh	Not Qualified
25	A07602	SNEHA SHARMA	Babu Ram Sharma	Not Qualified
26	A00916	TAMANNA	AMIT	Not Qualified
27	A39840	VIJAYANTI BECK	VINCENT BECK	Not Qualified

Outside UT Pool – Boys

Sr. No.	Form No	Name	Father Name	Pool
1	A47299	ABHISHEK	MAHESH KUMAR	Qualified
2	A33095	ADITYA MANDAL	DALIP MANDAL	Qualified
3	A22743	AJAY	RAMCHANDER	Qualified
4	A17168	AKSHIT THAKUR	Naresh Thakur	Qualified
5	A13459	ANKIT VASDEVA	JYOTI SARUP	Qualified
6	A03709	DILJEET SINGH	JAGJIT SINGH	Qualified
7	A03804	DIVAY	Rajender singh	Qualified
8	A23328	FARHEEN CHECHI	JASWINDER KUMAR	Qualified
9	A36311	HARMAN SINGH DHILLON	SHAMSHER SINGH	Qualified
10	A08483	HARSHPREET SINGH	Avtar Singh	Qualified
11	A39678	JASHANDEEP	Ashok Kumar	Qualified
12	A17697	KHADIM HUSSAIN	MOHD HUSSAIN	Qualified
13	A44295	KRISHIKA MAHAJAN	Anil Gupta	Qualified
14	A27473	KRITIK THAKUR	PREM PAL SINGH	Qualified
15	A13856	KULRAJ MEHLA	Naresh kumar	Qualified
16	A00073	KUSHAL DHULL	MUKESH KUMAR	Qualified
17	A37815	LAKSHAY TOMAR	RAGHUBIR SINGH TOMAR	Qualified
18	A23119	LOVEDEEP SINGH	RAM NARESH	Qualified
19	A11446	MANISH KUMAR GUPTA	Gautam Kumar Sah	Qualified
20	A12624	MAYANGLAMBAM RUSKIN SINGH	Mayanglambam Ibomcha Singh	Qualified
21	A06377	MOHIT KUMAR	GIAN CHAND	Qualified
22	A29527	MONU	RAMDHAWJ	Qualified
23	A17939	NIKHIL MANDHOTRA	Bias Dev	Qualified
	A12131	NIKHIL SINGH	U.K. Singh	Qualified
24	A12131 A22723	NIVASH OKRAM	OKRAM INAOMACHA	Qualified
25		PANKAJ	SURENDER	Qualified
26	A18381	PAWAN RANA	Jai Singh	Qualified
27	A22320	RAMAN SEHRAWAT	SANJEEV KUMAR	Qualified
28	A44020	RAMANPREET SINGH	Vikram Singh	Qualified
29	A02142	RAMANPREET SINGIT	4 HH 0111 01110-	

30	A30405	SAMEER	ANIL KUMAR	Qualified
31	A46419	SAMEER SHARMA	Raghu Nath Sharma	Qualified
32	A45740	SHIVANSH SHARMA	Sanjeev Sharma	Qualified
33	A16280	SHIVANSH SUNAIL	Rajeshwar Singh Sunail	Qualified
34	A02631	SUBHAM	MAHENDER SINGH	Qualified
35	A22022	THINGUJAM SANATOMBA SINGH	Thingujam Sanahal Singh	Qualified
36	A17209	TUSHAR	SATBIR	Qualified
37	A09328	VANSH SINGLA	JAI KISHAN	Qualified
38	A33446	YADVINDER	RAJEEV	Qualified
39	A29064	ZABIHULLAH	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	Qualified
40	A41284	ANKIT	Anil Kumar	Not Qualified
41	A19857	PREETVANSH	ASHOK KUMAR	Not Qualified

Outside UT Pool - Girls

Sr. No.	Form No	Name	Father Name	Pool
1	A21125	AMANDEEP KAUR	HARJINDER SINGH	Qualified
2	A36227	ANCHAL	VINOD KUMAR	Qualified
3	A05569	GEETIKA	Parveen Kumar	Qualified
4	A47691	KOMAL	Hansraj	Qualified
5	A20420	KOMAL	SURENDER KUMAR	Qualified
6	A34133	KRITI BHARTI	RULDU RAM	Qualified
7	A33323	POOJA	AJAY	Qualified
8	A36905	PREET	Ashok	Qualified
9	A19132	REKHA	PANNA LAL	Qualified
10	A23068	RITIKA	DEVENDER	Qualified
11	A23067	SHAMA RANI	SUNIL KUMAR	Qualified
12	A37069	SHEETAL BHATNAGAR	OM KUMAR BHATNAGAR	Qualified
13	A16120	TAMANNA	Krishan Kumar	Qualified
14	A36194	ETIKA VERMA	SURESH KUMAR VERMA	Not Qualified
15	A23576	JENNIFER	SUKHRAJ MASIH	Not Qualified
16	A20893	KAMALJEET KAUR	HARBANS SINGH	Not Qualified
17	A23287	KIRAN	OMBIR SINGH	Not Qualified
18	A14624	VANSHIKA THAKUR	Surinder Singh	Not Qualified

(Dr. Mahender Singh) HoD, Physical Education – TEL&R

(Prof. B. P. Yadav) Principal